Individual Best Times (All Time)

Hannah Ashby - (905045) - Taunton Deane SC - 200 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time

2:47.77
2:55.16
3:01.55
3:09.02

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:47.77
2:55.16
3:01.55

3:09.02

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

383
336
302

267

WA Pts

383
336
302

267

Round

F
F

Round

F
F

Date

16/03/14
18/11/13
17/03/13
30/09/12

Date

16/03/14
18/11/13
17/03/13
30/09/12

Meet

Sussex County Championships
Beacon Club Championships
Sussex County Championship

Littlehampton Development Chaser Meet

Meet

Sussex County Championships
Beacon Club Championships
Sussex County Championship

Littlehampton Development Chaser Meet

Venue

Crawley
Crowborough
Crawley

Littlehampton

Venue

Crawley
Crowborough
Crawley

Littlehampton

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Beacon 2
Beacon 4
Beacon 2
Beacon 3

Club Swam Under Level

Beacon 2
Beacon 4
Beacon 2
Beacon 3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



