## **Individual Best Times (All Time)**

Hannah Ashby - (905045) - Taunton Deane SC - 200 Individual Medley - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:47.77	383	F	16/03/14	Sussex County Championships	Crawley	Beacon	2
2:55.16	336	F	18/11/13	Beacon Club Championships	Crowborough	Beacon	4
3:01.55	302	F	17/03/13	Sussex County Championship	Crawley	Beacon	2
3:09.02	267		30/09/12	Littlehampton Development Chaser Meet	Littlehampton	Beacon	3

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:47.77	383	F	16/03/14	Sussex County Championships	Crawley	Beacon	2
2:55.16	336	F	18/11/13	Beacon Club Championships	Crowborough	Beacon	4
3:01.55	302	F	17/03/13	Sussex County Championship	Crawley	Beacon	2
3:09.02	267		30/09/12	Littlehampton Development Chaser Meet	Littlehampton	Beacon	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS